11" [280mm]
6-3/4" [173mm] 11-1/2" [291mm]
3-15/16"
[99mm]
3-15/16"
[99mm]
3-15/16"
[99mm]

Prepared by
VAL VALET LEDpage 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: VAL-E02-LED-E-U-GL2-AP-STMB
Product Family Number of LightBars 1, 2 Lamp Type Ballast Type Voltage Distribution Color
VAL=�Valet
BAA-VAL=Valet
Buy American
Act Compliant 14
E01=�(1) 21 LED LightBAR 3
E02=�(2) 21 LED LightBARs
E03=�(3) 21 LED LightBARs
E04=�(4) 21 LED LightBARs
F01=�(1) 7 LED LightBAR 3
F02=�(2) 7 LED LightBARs
F03=�(3) 7 LED LightBARs
F04=�(4) 7 LED LightBARs
LED=�Solid State
Light-Emitting
Diodes
E=�Electronic U=Electronic (120-277V)
8=480V 4
9=347V
CQ=Concentrated Type V Square
SQ=Type V Square
WQ=Wide Type V Square
GL2=Type II w/Glare Control
GL3=Type III w/Glare Control
GL4=Type IV w/Glare Control
RW=Rectangular Wide
CPL=90° Forward Throw Perimeter Left
CPR=90° Forward Throw Perimeter Right
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
WH=White
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 16
2L=Two Circuit 5
DIM=0-10V Dimming Drivers 6
HA=50°C High Ambient Temperature Rating 7
10K=Series 10kV UL 1449 Surge Protection Device
10MSP=Parallel 10kV MOV Surge Protection Device
20K=Series 20kV UL 1449 Surge Protection Device
20MSP=Parallel 20kV MOV Surge Protection Device
20KI=Series 20kV UL 1449 Surge Protection Device with light indicator
L90=Optics Rotated 90° Left
R90=Optics Rotated 90° Right
TR=Tamper-Resistant Fasteners
PSC=Photocontrol Shorting Cap 8
NPC=NEMA Photocontrol - Multi-Tap 8
LLPC=Longlife Photocontrol Included 8
PR=NEMA 3-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 8,17
PR7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 8,17
SM=Surface Mount 9
7030=70 CRI / 3000K CCT 10
7050=70 CRI / 5000K CCT 10
7060=70 CRI / 5700K CCT 10
8030=80 CRI / 3000K CCT 10
LCF=LightBAR Cover Plate Matches Housing Finish
ICP=Integral Cold Weather Battery Pack (Specify 120V or 277V) 11,12
PBG=Pendant Box / Bird Guard 13
RTMB=Roadway Trunnion Mount with LR Connector for Wall and Ceiling 14
STMB=Short Trunnion Mount for Wall and Ceiling, with LB Connector (Some assembly required)
TMB=Trunnion Mount for Wall and Ceiling with LR Connector (Some assembly required)
WM=Wall Mount 14
Dxxxxx=DOT configuration - contact factory quotes team
Uxxxxx=Utility configuration - contact factory quotes team
MA1253=10kV Circuit Module Replacement
NOTES:
1. Standard 4000K CCT and nominal 70 CRI.
2. 21 LED LightBAR powered at 350mA, 7 LED LightBAR powered at 1A.